
AFRICA 

ALGERIA  
Algerie Tours 

Amine Lagoune 
+33 6153 25916 

algerie.tours@gmail.com 
htp://www.algerie-tours.com/ 

ANGOLA  
Expresso – Viagens E Turismo 

Jose Veiga 
+244 923 416 431 

info@expressoviagens.com 
www.expressoviagens.com 

BENIN  
TransAfrica 

Eleonora Invernizzi 
+39 333 691 9052 

eleonora@transafrica.biz 
www.transafrica.biz 

BOTSWANA  
City & Safari Interna�onal 

Tshepiso Mganga 
+267 71395090  

marke�ng@cityandsafari.co.bw 
www.cityandsafari.co.bw  

CAMEROON  
Cameroon DMC 

Thomas Tinda�  
+237 67712 7010 

thomas.ambi@cameroondmc.com 
www.cameroondmc.com 

CAPE VERDE ISLANDS 
Terra Sab Group 

Benoit Vilain 
+238 918 73 00 

terrasab@terrasab.com  
www.terrasab.com 

EGYPT 
Excel Travel 

  George Fawzy  
  +2 012 22 112 775 

georgefawzi@excel.travel 
www.excel.travel 

ETHIOPIA 
Abeba Tours Ethiopia 

Tania O’Connor 
+251 927 81 93 31  

tania@abebatoursethiopia.com 
www.abebatoursethiopia.com 

GABON 
241 Tour 

François Meye  
+241 040 35229  

demande@241tour.com 
www.241tour.com 

GHANA 
Sunseekers Tours 

  Kwame Ansong 
  +233 30 222 4070  

kwame@sunseekerstours.com 
www.sunseekerstours.com 

IVORY COAST 
Ivoire Voyages Tourisme 

Monik Philippe   
+225 05 05 0402   

fatou.mbaye@ivtci.net 
www.ivtci.com 

KENYA 
African Quest Safaris 

Tasneem Adamji  
+25 472 311 4911  

tasadamji@africanquest.co.ke 
www.africanquest.co.ke 

LESOTHO 
Thaba Tours 

Ray Wat 
+27 8335 35958 

info@thabatours.com 
www.thabatours.co.za 

MADAGASCAR 
Malagasy Tours 

Olivier Toboul 
+261 34 49 627 24  

olivier@malagasy-tours.com 
www.malagasy-tours.fr 

MALAWI 
The Responsible Safari Co 

Dominic Webb 
+44 7717 688 994  

dom@responsiblesafaricompany.com 
www.responsiblesafaricompany.com 

MAURITIUS 
Emo�ons Des�na�on Management 

Christina Marie 
+230 5941 57 08 

christina.marie@emotionsdmc.com 
www.emotionsdmc.com 

MOROCCO 
Across Morocco 

Chakib Bouzid 
+212 6 61 23 60 07  

chakib.bouzid@across-morocco.com  
www.across-morocco.com 

MOZAMBIQUE 
Dana Tours 

Stephanie Von Allmen  
+258 84 40 40 710  

stephanie@danatours.com 
www.danatours.com 

NAMIBIA 
Abenteuer Afrika Safaris 

Hilmar Tonnemacher 
+264 64 404030  

htonnemacher@abenteuerafrika.com 
www.abenteuerafrika.com 

NIGERIA 
Des�na�on Connect 

Olumide Olusanya 
+234 802 566 0607  

olumide@connectdmc.com 
www.connectdmc.com 
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REUNION 
Terres Me�sses 

Olivier Pechenard  
+33 6 6110 3509  

olivier.pechenard@terresmetisses.com 
www.terresmetisses.com 

RWANDA 
Great Lakes Safaris 

Amos Wekesa 
+256 782 282 791 

info@greatlakessafaris.com 
www.greatlakessafaris.com 

SENEGAL 
CTA Incen�ve 

Awa Sow 
+221 77 644 48 93 

info@cta-incentive.com 
www.cta-incentive.com 

SEYCHELLES 
Creole Travel Services 

Debra Malbrook  
+248 429 7069  

Debra.malbrook@creoletravelservices.com  
www.creoletravelservices.com 

SOUTH AFRICA 
DMC South Africa 

Paul Stephen   
+44 73651 51135   

info@dmcsouthafrica.com 
www.dmcsouthafrica.com 

SUDAN 
I.T.C. Sudan 

Carla Piazza  
+39 331 5416663  

international@italtoursudan.com  
www.italtoursudan.com 

TANZANIA 
African Quest Safaris 

Tasneem Adamji 
+255 784 389 877  

tasadamji@africanquest.co.ke 
www.africanquest.co.ke 

TOGO  
TransAfrica 

Eleonora Invernizzi 
+39 333 691 9052 

eleonora@transafrica.biz 
www.transafrica.biz 

TUNISIA 
Beau�ful Travel & Events 

Sarra Ben Sedrine  
+216 96 457 004  

sarra@btevoyages.com  
www.btevoyages.com 

UGANDA 
Great Lakes Safaris 

Amos Wekesa 
+256 782 282 791 

info@greatlakessafaris.com 
www.greatlakessafaris.com 

ZAMBIA 
Cansaf Crea�ve Teaming 

Robin Brown 
+263 772 274 554  

robin@cansaf.com 
www.cansaf.com 

ZIMBABWE 
Cansaf Crea�ve Teaming 

Robin Brown 
+263 772 274 554  

robin@cansaf.com 
www.cansaf.com 

 
ASIA PACIFIC 

AUSTRALIA 
ICEworks Australia 

Keri Davis  
+61 4101 23804 

keri@iceworks.co.nz 
www.iceworks.co.nz 

BHUTAN 
Bhutan Travel Bureau 

Chorten Namgay  
+975 01711 4222 

chorten@btb.com.bt  
www.btb.com.bt 

CAMBODIA 
Asia Natural Tour 

Samnang Chhon 
+855 77 524 777 

info@asianaturaltours.com 
www.asianaturaltours.com 

CHINA 
Thomas Cook China DMC 

Kris van Goethem  
+86 139 1071 5809  

mice@thomascook.com.cn  
www.thomascook.com.cn/en 

HONG KONG 
Thomas Cook China DMC 

Kris van Goethem  
+86 139 1071 5809  

mice@thomascook.com.cn  
www.thomascook.com.cn/en 

INDIA 
Cal India Tours & Travels 

Sachin Wadhwa 
+91 98370 61405 

swadhwa@calindiatours.com 
www.calindiatours.com 

INDONESIA 
Panorama Des�na�on 

Renato Domini 
+6221 5695 8585 

renato.domini@panorama-des�na�on.com 
www.panorama-des�na�on.com 

JAPAN 
Beauty of Japan 

Takahiro Noguchi 
+81 335 370 788 

noguchi@bojinc.com 
www.bojinc.com 
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KAZAKHSTAN 
Trip to KZ 

Yelena Terechshenko  
+7 701 716 8785  

kz@transtour.kz  
www.triptokz.com 

KOREA 
Exodus DMC 

Woonbae Park 
+82 10 6361 0689 

korea@exodusdmc.com 
www.exodusdmc.com 

MALAYSIA 
Exo�c Escapes  

Christina Lim 
+6019 3522303 

christina@exoticescapes.my  
www.exoticescapes.my 

MONGOLIA 
Tour Mongolia 

Baganaa Altanbagana. D 
+976 9909 8467  

sales@tourmongolia.com  
www.tourmongolia.com 

MYANMAR 
Discovery DMC 

Mika Itavaara  
+358 407554066  

sales@discoverydmc.com  
www.discoverydmc.com 

NEPAL 
Dharma Adventures  

Mr. Pawan Tuladhar  
+977 980 102 0267  

mkt@dharmadmc.com  
www.dharmaadventures.com 

NEW ZEALAND 
ICEworks New Zealand 

Keri Davis  
+ 64 21 423967  

keri@iceworks.co.nz 
www.iceworks.co.nz 

PHILIPPINES 
Corporate Intl Travel & Tours 

Maria Angelina David  
+63 917 631 6541 

ci�.inboundphil@gmail.com 
www.corporateintl.net 

SINGAPORE 
SingExpress Travel DMC 

Kathryn Loh  
+65 8233 2190  

events@singexpress.com.sg  
www.singexpressdmc.com 

SRI LANKA 
Sri Lanka Express 

Dilan Fernando 
+94 777353286 

dilan@srilanka-express.com  
www.srilanka-express.com 

TAIWAN 
Taiwanlook 

Jason Yeh 
+886 932 042 027  

jason.yeh@gisgroup.com  
www.taiwanlook.com 

THAILAND 
Panorama Des�na�on 

Nicola Scaramuzzino  
+66 842 412017  

Nicola.scaramuzzino@panorama-destination.com   
www.panorama-
destination.com/thailand/destination-thailand/ 

TURKEMENISTAN 
Oguz Tour 

Chary Ylyasov 
+993 6399 5580 

info@oguztour.com 
www.oguztour.com 

VIETNAM 
Refine Asia by Focus Asia 

Jus�ne John 
+49 211 29260048 

vietnam@refine.asia 
www.refine.asia 

 
CARIBBEAN  

ARUBA 
ECO DMS 

Wichita Villacres  
+11 297 58 7291  

sales@ecodms.com  
www.ecodms.com 

CUBA 
Cuba for Travel 

Johan Dorssemont  
+53 5 8453245  

contact@cubafortravel.com  
www.cubafortravel.com 

JAMAICA 
Glamour DMC 

Rachel Anderson   
+1 876 383 9153  

groupevents@glamourdmc.com  
www.glamourdmc.com 

PUERTO RICO 
Des�na�on Puerto Rico 

Joanne Ferguson-Twiste  
+1 787 525 7766  

jferguson@des�na�onpuertorico.com  
www.des�na�onpuertorico.com 

ST LUCIA 
Barefoot Holidays 

Sharon Eugene 
+758 487 6466  

groupservices@barefootholidays.com  
www.barefootholidays.com 
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EUROPE 

ALBANIA 
Albania Holidays DMC 

Armand Ferra 
+355 692051515  

contact@albania-holidays.com  
www.albania-holidays.com 

ARMENIA 
Event Solu�ons & Incen�ves  

Amalia Stepanyan  
+374 9155 1126  

amalia.stepanyan@dmcarmenia.com  
www.dmcarmenia.com 

AUSTRIA 
RAM Congress + Event  

Renate Androsch-Holzer  
+43 676 30 38 696  

renate.androsch-holzer@ram.at  
www.ram.at/en/ 

AZERBAIJAN 
Flame Tours & DMC 

Na�g Alimardanov 
+994 5027 72131 

incoming1@flametour.com 
www.flametour.com 

BELGIUM 
@dmire DMC 

Brigite Boone   
+32 478 239 399  

events@admire.eu  
www.admire.eu 

BULGARIA 
Travel Time Bulgaria 

Krasimir Ivanov 
+359 888 097 027  

kr.ivanov@traveltime-bg.com  
www.traveltime-bg.com 

CROATIA 
Spektar Holidays DMC & PCO 

Marin Vukov-Colić  
+385 99 317 6540  

marin.vukov-colic@spektar-holidays.hr  
www.spektar-putovanja.hr 

CZECH REPUBLIC 
Maxin PRAGUE 

Jakub Skorik 
+420 775 867 461  

sales@maxin-prague.cz  
www.maxin-prague.cz 

DENMARK 
BDP Business Events  

Ebbe Kiaer  
+45 25 370 309  

ek@bdp.dk  
www.bdp.dk 

ESTONIA 
Blue Drum Events 

Olavi Andla  
+372 510 7010  

info@bluedrum.eu  
www.bluedrum.eu 

FINLAND 
Viada Oy DMC 

Jukka-Paco Halonen 
+358 50 366 2300  

viadasales@viada.fi  
www.viada.com 

FRANCE 
French Travel Partners 

Béatrice Graignic 
+33 6 86 40 22 22 

b.graignic@�p.fr 
www.�p.fr 

GEORGIA 
Georgian Travel House 

Tamar Labartkava 
+995 5999 55958 

tlabartkava@geotravelhouse.ge 
www.geotravelhouse.ge 

GERMANY 
DMC Germany stöcker & friends 

Elvira Bräg 
+49 172 986 4330  

office@dmc-germany.org  
www.dmc-germany.org 

GREECE 
Manessis Travel SA 

Chris�na / Konstan�na 
+30 210 3290124 

info@manessistraveldmc.com 
www.manessistraveldmc.com 

HUNGARY 
Mo�va�on Global Travel 

Mária Jábor   
+36 70 603 7925   

maria.jabor@motivation.hu  
www.motivation.hu 

ICELAND 
Colors of Iceland DMC 

Linda Harðardó�r  
+354 8538857   

Linda@colorsoficeland.is  
www.colorsoficeland.is 

ITALY  
Target Motivation 

Marta Solda  
+39 41239 2670   

dmc@targetmotivation.it  
www.targetmotivation.it 

KOSOVO 
Kosovo Holidays DMC 

Armend Zeqiri 
+383 49 712 511  

contact@kosovo-holidays.com  
www.kosovo-holidays.com 

LATVIA 
Bal�c Events & Tours 

Liga Gajevska  
+371 2644 7117  

info@balticet.com  
www.balticet.com 
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LITHUANIA 
Propeller MICE 

Akvile Sabaliauskaite 
+370 694 34601 

akvile.s@propeller.lt 
www.propeller.lt 

LUXEMBOURG 
MICE Solu�ons-Voyages Emile Weber  

Stéphane Mockels   
+352 621 880 990  

stephane.mockels@vew.lu 
www.emile-weber.lu/de/events-incen�ves.html 

MACEDONIA 
Macedonia Holidays DMC 

Ms. Lejla Vishko   
+389 71423249   

l.vishko@macedonia-holidays.com  
www.macedonia-holidays.com 

MALTA 
Event Solu�ons Malta 

Kenneth Baldacchino 
+356 99426006 

info@vacmal.com 
www.eventsolutionsmalta.com 

MONACO 
DreamCatcher 

Katy Palo  
+33 6 16 97 26 84 

katy@dreamcatcher.mc  
www.dreamcatcher.mc 

MONTENEGRO 
EASTWEST VOYAGE Montenegro 

Zorka Raicevic   
+382 67 743 805   

zorka.raicevic@eastwestvoyage.com  
www.eastwestvoyage.com 

NETHERLANDS 
Holland Des�na�on Management 

Machteld Liebregs  
+31 20 517 1768   

info@holland-dm.nl  
www.holland-dm.nl 

NORWAY 
Authen�core 

Karina Fürst 
+47 920 30143 

kf@authenticore.no 
www.authenticore.no 

POLAND 
DMC Poland 

Agnieszka Faracik-Leśniak 
+48 601 189 657   

agnieszka@dmcpoland.com  
www.dmcpoland.com 

PORTUGAL 
Inside Tours 

Mara Cavém  
+351 211 328 204  

mara@insidetours.com 
www.insidetours.com 

ROMANIA 
Best Romanian Adventure Events 

Petrut Patrascoiu   
+40 722 373 595   

contact@BestRomanianDMC.ro  
www.bestromaniandmc.ro 

RUSSIA 
Russkie Prostori 

Ola Kastensson  
+7 921 967 3898 

info@russkie-prostori.com  
www.russkie-prostori.com 

SERBIA  
Fogg Travel Club 

Ivana Nikolic   
+381 62 264 089   

info@fogg.rs  
www.fogg.rs 

SLOVAKIA 
Supravia Des�na�on Management 

Zita Zvarikova   
+421 903 404776   

zita.zvarikova@supravia.sk  
www.supravia.sk 

SLOVENIA 
iDMC 

Gregor Levič   
+386 41 777 008  

gregor@idmc.eu  
www.idmc.eu 

SPAIN 
Ambiance Incen�ves 

Marc Schwabach 
+34 935 088 166  

info@ambiance-incentives.com  
www.ambiance-incentives.com 

SWEDEN  
Nordic Ways 

Roberta Perez 
+46 271 774 090 

roberta.perez@nordicways.se 
www.nordicways.se 

SWITZERLAND  
Felix Event Management 

Felix Schai   
+41 79 202 59 84  

felix@felixevents.ch  
www.felixevents.ch 

UKRAINE 
Ukranian Incen�ves 

Marina Antonyuk   
+38 050 1470207  

u-in@ukrainian-incen�ves.com.ua  
www.ukrainian-incen�ves.com.ua 

TURKEY 
Mo�va DMC 

Mehmet Binatli 
+9 0533 958 79 75 

mice@mo�vadmc.com 

UNITED KINGDOM 
AC Luxe DMC  

Maria Johnson  
+44 7970 101110  

maria@acluxe.travel  
www.acluxe.travel 
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MIDDLE EAST 

BAHRAIN 
Ibn Firnas Travel & Tourism 

Ovais Khan  
+973 33003675  

Ovais.khan@sehabtravel.com  
www.firnastravels.com 

DUBAI 
Gulf Circle Tours 

Gaby Seikaly  
+971 505257900 

gaby@gulfcircletours.com  
www.gulfcircletours.com 

ISRAEL 
G2 Travel-Israel 

Eran Benkel  
+972 3 794 3535  

eran.benkel@g2-travel.com  
israel.g2-travel.com 

JORDAN 
Discovery DMC 

Fadi Sayess  
+962 6569 7998  

fadi@discovery1.com  
www.discovery1.com 

OMAN 
NTT Tours 

Naseem A. Shah 
+968 9933 1781 

naseem.shah@nttoman.com 
www.nttomantours.com 

 

CENTRAL AMERICA 

COSTA RICA 
Best of Costa Rica 

María Fernanda Orozco  
+506 2290 1302  

marketing@bestcostaricadmc.com  
www.bestcostaricadmc.com 

GUATAMALA 
Maya Sky Incen�ves 

Rony Nolasco   
+502 5950 4565  

rony.nolasco@mayasky.com.gt  
www.mayaskyincentives.com 

MEXICO 
Condor Verde Travel 

Daniel Dornheim  
+52 55 5524 7323  

d.dornheim@condorverdetravel.com  
www.condorverdetravel.com 

PANAMA 
Panamazing DMC 

José Soto 
+507 6673 7187  

salesmice@panamazingdmc.com  
www.panamazingdmc.com 

 
SOUTH AMERICA 

ARGENTINA 
Signature DMC 

Eduardo Tuite  
+54 9 11 58408684 

etuite@signaturedmc.com  
www.signaturedmc.com 

CHILE 
Southbound 

Eduardo Doerr 
+56 2 2241 1939 

edoerr@southbound.travel 
www.southbound.travel 

COLOMBIA 
Neptuno Colombia Travel 

Nicole Muenra 
+57 318 521 3915 

nicole.muenra@neptuno.org 
www.neptunocolombia.travel 

ECUADOR 
Pure! Ecuador 

Bram Evers   
+593 9 9981 4123 

bram@pure-ecuador.com 
www.pure-ecuador.com 

PERU 
Lima Tours 

Cecilia Ochoa  
+51 997 512 704  

clo@limatours.com.pe  
www.limatours.com.pe 
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USA & CANADA 

CALIFORNIA 
GMS Global DMC 

Claudia Zervos  
+1 323 254 2667 ext. 205 

czervos@globalmsi.com  
www.globalmsi.com 

ILLINOIS 
GMS Global DMC 

Heather Bannon  
+1 312 477 7175  

hbannon@globalmsi.com  
www.globalmsi.com 

LAS VEGAS - NEVADA 
Uniquely Northwest 

Kevin Fox  
+1 702 326 0070  

kevin@uniquelynorthwest.com  
www.uniquelynorthwest.com 

MIAMI - FLORIDA 
Cocoon Incen�ves 

Steffi Kordy  
+1 850 279 6963  

steffi@cocoonincentives.com 
www.cocoonincentives.com 

NEW YORK 
Inspire Incen�ves 

Mark Krijnse Locker  
+1 631 418 5373  

mark@inspireincentives.com  
www.inspireincentives.com 

TORONTO & CANADA EAST 
GMS Global DMC 

Hanson Ansary  
+1 800 471 5800  

hansary@globalmsi.com  
www.globalmsi.com 

VANCOUVER & CANADA 
WEST 
Uniquely Northwest 

 Malte Kluetz  
+1 604 737 6911  

malte@uniquelynorthwest.com  
www.uniquelynorthwest.com 
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